FP
GA
FPGA PXI DIGITAL I/O CARD
User configurable, on-board Altera Cyclone III FPGA device•
Module software is fully compatible with Altera object files•
No proprietary FPGA design tools required•
Compatible with Altera’s free web-based Quartus II design tools•
160 digital I/O signals available for application support•

Weight 200 g
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX3500 Flex DIO FPGA Card
GX3500-M Flex DIO FPGA Card (Ruggedized and conformal
coated)
I/O MODULE
GX3501 80 Channel TTL Buffer Expansion Board for
GX3500
GX3509 80 Channel Differential TTL Expansion Board for
GX3500
GX3510 80 Channel mLVDS Buffer Expansion Board for
GX3500
GX3540 40 Channel ECL Expansion Board for GX3500
GX3511 80 Channel LVDS Buffer Expansion Board for
GX3500
ACCESSORY
GT95015 Connector Interface for all 5xxx/35xx, SCSI to 100
Mil Grid, Differential
GT95021 2 ft. Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GT95022 3 ft Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GT95022E 3 ft Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin) Not
Terminated One End
GT95025 Connector Interface, 68-Pin SCSI to TTI Testron
170-Pin Signal Block
GT95028 10 ft shielded cable for 5xxx/35xx products (68 Pin)
GT95031 6 ft Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GT95035E-48 Shielded Flying Lead Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68
Pin), 48".
GX98303 3U ''Wireless'' Scout Adapter for
GX528x/GX529x/GX564x/GX5733 (200-Pin
Connector)
GT95021R 2 ft Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin),
reversed back shell on one end
GX3500
Copyright © Marvin Test Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Product and company names listed are trademarks of their respective
companies.